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Student Teaching Intern Certificate 

Educator Preparation Program Contacts 

• Arizona Christian University 
Linnea Lyding 
Chair of Education Department  
Phone: 602-489-5300 ext. 2500 
Email: 
linnea.lyding@arizonachristian.edu 

 

•  Arizona State University 
Debbie Robinson 
Director,  Office of Clinical 
Experiences 
Phone: 602.543.6348  
Email: debbie.robinson@asu.edu 
Note: Email is the best way to reach 
this contact. 

 

• Grand Canyon University 

Stephanie Paluch 
Clinical Practice Specialist 
Phone: (602) 639-6385 
Email: Stephanie.paluch@gcu.edu 

 

 

• Northern Arizona University 
Marilee Eveleth  
Director, Office of Fieldwork 
Main Phone: 928-523-7246 
Phone: 928-523-7427 
Fax: 928-523-7449 
Email: Marilee.Eveleth@nau.edu  or 
NAUStudentTeaching@nau.edu  
 

• Northcentral University/Rio Salado 
College 
Paulina Ngo 
Field Experience Coordinator 
Phone: 480-517-8414 

Email: 
student.teaching@riosalado.edu 

• University of Arizona  
Sara Knepper 
Director, Academic Advising  
Phone: 520-621-7865 
Email: sme@email.arizona.edu  

 

 

• University of Arizona South 
Alison Barrett 
Teacher Education Coordinator 
Phone: (520) 458-8278, ext. 2136 
Email: arbarret@email.arizona.edu 

 

 

• University of Phoenix 
Nicole Heiser 
Director Clinical Practice 
Phone: (602) 713-7713 
Email: nicole.heiser@phoenix.edu 
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